
Soft  Gelatin  Capsules  Machine

Technical  Specification ��

Features 

�The�capsule�conveyor��belt��is��made��from��food-grade��materials��

The��medicine��injection��system��utilizes��an��advanced��linear��driving�

�Achieves��a��capsule��packaging��rate��of��up��to��98%.�The��lubrication��of�

Model
Rotary�Speed
Single�pillar�Volume
Content�Uniformity
Power
Pilarquantity
Weight

RJWJ-115
0-5rpm
0.75-1ml
±1.5%
6.5KW
8
1160kg

Host��Size(L�x�W�x�H) 1600×1000×1650mm�

RJWJ-120
0-6rpm
0.75-1ml
±1.5%
7.5KW
8
1200kg
1600×1000×1650mm

RJWJ-200
0-5rpm
0.75-2ml
±2%
7.5KW
12
1840kg
2100×1100×1800mm

���the��gelatin��sheet��uses��minimal��oil��supply��technology,��reducing��oil�
consumption.�If��lubricated��with��vegetable��oil,�the��capsules��produced�

�system,��ensuring��a��charging��and��filling��precision��of��less��than�2%
�The��machine��also��features�an�advanced�water�cooling�system,�which��prevents�air�pollution.
�authorized�by�the�FDA,�ensuring��it��is�non-toxic,�non-adhesive,�and��and�easy�to�clean.

are�free�from�the�need�for�washing.
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